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Novi, Precinct 1 415 179 594 28 0 217 405 622 1878 33.12 %

Novi, Precinct 2 454 196 650 33 0 263 420 683 2380 28.70 %

Novi, Precinct 3 273 161 434 22 0 192 264 456 1771 25.75 %

Novi, Precinct 4 385 169 554 17 0 270 301 571 1922 29.71 %

Novi, Precinct 5 230 107 337 16 1 165 189 354 1632 21.69 %

Novi, Precinct 6 342 162 504 12 0 151 365 516 1893 27.26 %

Novi, Precinct 7 243 89 332 7 0 127 212 339 1845 18.37 %

Novi, Precinct 8 246 146 392 11 0 156 247 403 1740 23.16 %

Novi, Precinct 9 403 179 582 16 0 142 456 598 2885 20.73 %

Novi, Precinct 10 478 110 588 44 0 151 481 632 1300 48.62 %

Novi, Precinct 11 208 121 329 12 0 139 202 341 1702 20.04 %

Novi, Precinct 12 150 124 274 3 0 120 157 277 2876 9.63 %

Novi, Precinct 13 167 106 273 9 0 144 138 282 1468 19.21 %

Novi, Precinct 14 255 200 455 17 0 244 228 472 1465 32.22 %

Novi, Precinct 15 391 201 592 30 0 317 305 622 1819 34.19 %

Novi, Precinct 16 422 285 707 32 0 301 438 739 2401 30.78 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - A 8 1 9 0 0 3 6 9 64 14.06 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - B 317 177 494 6 0 214 286 500 2212 22.60 %

Novi, Precinct 18 381 223 604 13 0 170 447 617 2193 28.13 %

Novi, Precinct 19 166 82 248 1 0 78 171 249 1515 16.44 %

Novi, Precinct 20 320 161 481 19 0 185 315 500 1607 31.11 %

Mayor - Vote for not more than 1

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

10360 of 41877 = 24.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 24 = 0.00 %
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Novi, Precinct 21 - A 272 133 405 11 0 188 228 416 1541 27.00 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - B 12 9 21 0 0 7 14 21 95 22.11 %

Novi, Precinct 22 80 58 138 3 0 83 58 141 1673 8.43 %

Totals 6618 3379 9997 362 1 4027 6333 10360 41877 24.74 %

Mayor - Vote for not more than 1

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

10360 of 41877 = 24.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 24 = 0.00 %
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Novi, Precinct 1 381 329 243 54 173 345 1525 341 0 217 405 622 1878 33.12 %

Novi, Precinct 2 426 351 269 59 174 350 1629 417 1 263 420 683 2380 28.70 %

Novi, Precinct 3 274 198 208 39 159 222 1100 268 0 192 264 456 1771 25.75 %

Novi, Precinct 4 339 276 242 59 177 305 1398 315 0 270 301 571 1922 29.71 %

Novi, Precinct 5 214 193 138 37 109 187 878 181 1 165 189 354 1632 21.69 %

Novi, Precinct 6 325 243 203 40 145 272 1228 320 0 151 365 516 1893 27.26 %

Novi, Precinct 7 219 182 147 26 103 203 880 137 0 127 212 339 1845 18.37 %

Novi, Precinct 8 241 189 181 39 107 208 965 244 0 156 247 403 1740 23.16 %

Novi, Precinct 9 383 300 309 37 151 295 1475 316 1 142 456 598 2885 20.73 %

Novi, Precinct 10 421 335 213 43 118 391 1521 375 0 151 481 632 1300 48.62 %

Novi, Precinct 11 213 162 147 42 101 174 839 181 1 139 202 341 1702 20.04 %

Novi, Precinct 12 173 118 141 31 106 126 695 136 0 120 157 277 2876 9.63 %

Novi, Precinct 13 184 136 144 18 90 118 690 156 0 144 138 282 1468 19.21 %

Novi, Precinct 14 302 213 228 95 138 203 1179 237 0 244 228 472 1465 32.22 %

Novi, Precinct 15 367 307 268 66 178 300 1486 377 1 317 305 622 1819 34.19 %

Novi, Precinct 16 445 339 325 74 200 339 1722 495 0 301 438 739 2401 30.78 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - A 6 8 2 0 1 8 25 2 0 3 6 9 64 14.06 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - B 334 261 222 52 162 265 1296 204 0 214 286 500 2212 22.60 %

Novi, Precinct 18 415 348 270 64 150 340 1587 264 0 170 447 617 2193 28.13 %

Novi, Precinct 19 157 135 115 28 75 130 640 107 0 78 171 249 1515 16.44 %

Novi, Precinct 20 305 257 210 65 108 234 1179 321 0 185 315 500 1607 31.11 %

Council Member - Vote for not more than 3

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

10360 of 41877 = 24.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 24 = 0.00 %
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Novi, Precinct 21 - A 260 183 177 38 129 189 976 272 0 188 228 416 1541 27.00 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - B 14 7 12 2 6 6 47 16 0 7 14 21 95 22.11 %

Novi, Precinct 22 89 58 60 18 57 64 346 77 0 83 58 141 1673 8.43 %

Totals 6487 5128 4474 1026 2917 5274 25306 5759 5 4027 6333 10360 41877 24.74 %

Council Member - Vote for not more than 3

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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10360 of 41877 = 24.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 24 = 0.00 %
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Novi, Precinct 1 78 306 168 552 68 2 217 405 622 1878 33.12 %

Novi, Precinct 2 63 315 226 604 79 0 263 420 683 2380 28.70 %

Novi, Precinct 3 62 193 152 407 49 0 192 264 456 1771 25.75 %

Novi, Precinct 4 102 251 174 527 43 1 270 301 571 1922 29.71 %

Novi, Precinct 5 47 148 124 319 34 1 165 189 354 1632 21.69 %

Novi, Precinct 6 94 197 155 446 70 0 151 365 516 1893 27.26 %

Novi, Precinct 7 54 143 119 316 23 0 127 212 339 1845 18.37 %

Novi, Precinct 8 35 157 164 356 45 2 156 247 403 1740 23.16 %

Novi, Precinct 9 92 225 227 544 54 0 142 456 598 2885 20.73 %

Novi, Precinct 10 68 325 140 533 99 0 151 481 632 1300 48.62 %

Novi, Precinct 11 39 138 129 306 35 0 139 202 341 1702 20.04 %

Novi, Precinct 12 53 97 104 254 23 0 120 157 277 2876 9.63 %

Novi, Precinct 13 38 93 126 257 24 1 144 138 282 1468 19.21 %

Novi, Precinct 14 49 194 189 432 40 0 244 228 472 1465 32.22 %

Novi, Precinct 15 70 285 197 552 69 1 317 305 622 1819 34.19 %

Novi, Precinct 16 88 329 255 672 67 0 301 438 739 2401 30.78 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - A 0 6 1 7 2 0 3 6 9 64 14.06 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - B 51 234 183 468 32 0 214 286 500 2212 22.60 %

Novi, Precinct 18 58 279 241 578 39 0 170 447 617 2193 28.13 %

Novi, Precinct 19 48 104 70 222 27 0 78 171 249 1515 16.44 %

Novi, Precinct 20 79 219 151 449 51 0 185 315 500 1607 31.11 %

Council Member Term Ending 11/08/2021 - Vote for not more than 1

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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Unofficial results

Registered Voters

10360 of 41877 = 24.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 24 = 0.00 %
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Novi, Precinct 21 - A 56 166 142 364 52 0 188 228 416 1541 27.00 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - B 4 2 14 20 1 0 7 14 21 95 22.11 %

Novi, Precinct 22 17 48 62 127 14 0 83 58 141 1673 8.43 %

Totals 1345 4454 3513 9312 1040 8 4027 6333 10360 41877 24.74 %

Council Member Term Ending 11/08/2021 - Vote for not more than 1

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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10360 of 41877 = 24.74 %

Precincts Reporting

0 of 24 = 0.00 %
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Novi, Precinct 1 429 176 605 17 0 217 405 622 1878 33.12 %

Novi, Precinct 2 468 198 666 17 0 263 420 683 2380 28.70 %

Novi, Precinct 3 317 131 448 8 0 192 264 456 1771 25.75 %

Novi, Precinct 4 420 137 557 14 0 270 301 571 1922 29.71 %

Novi, Precinct 5 242 103 345 9 0 165 189 354 1632 21.69 %

Novi, Precinct 6 377 116 493 23 0 151 365 516 1893 27.26 %

Novi, Precinct 7 235 98 333 6 0 127 212 339 1845 18.37 %

Novi, Precinct 8 248 138 386 17 0 156 247 403 1740 23.16 %

Novi, Precinct 9 422 157 579 18 1 142 456 598 2885 20.73 %

Novi, Precinct 10 542 57 599 33 0 151 481 632 1300 48.62 %

Novi, Precinct 11 206 126 332 9 0 139 202 341 1702 20.04 %

Novi, Precinct 12 206 68 274 3 0 120 157 277 2876 9.63 %

Novi, Precinct 13 180 93 273 9 0 144 138 282 1468 19.21 %

Novi, Precinct 14 298 159 457 15 0 244 228 472 1465 32.22 %

Novi, Precinct 16 476 241 717 22 0 301 438 739 2401 30.78 %

Novi, Precinct 17 - A 3 5 8 1 0 3 6 9 64 14.06 %

Novi, Precinct 20 303 186 489 11 0 185 315 500 1607 31.11 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - A 249 142 391 25 0 188 228 416 1541 27.00 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - B 12 9 21 0 0 7 14 21 95 22.11 %

Novi, Precinct 22 100 38 138 3 0 83 58 141 1673 8.43 %

Totals 5733 2378 8111 260 1 3248 5124 8372 34138 24.52 %

Operating Millage Renewal Proposal

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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Novi, Precinct 1 407 200 607 15 0 217 405 622 1878 33.12 %

Novi, Precinct 2 456 209 665 18 0 263 420 683 2380 28.70 %

Novi, Precinct 3 300 144 444 12 0 192 264 456 1771 25.75 %

Novi, Precinct 4 390 170 560 11 0 270 301 571 1922 29.71 %

Novi, Precinct 5 235 107 342 12 0 165 189 354 1632 21.69 %

Novi, Precinct 6 359 139 498 18 0 151 365 516 1893 27.26 %

Novi, Precinct 7 211 120 331 8 0 127 212 339 1845 18.37 %

Novi, Precinct 13 198 77 275 7 0 144 138 282 1468 19.21 %

Novi, Precinct 14 312 148 460 12 0 244 228 472 1465 32.22 %

Novi, Precinct 15 422 194 616 6 0 317 305 622 1819 34.19 %

Novi, Precinct 16 480 252 732 7 0 301 438 739 2401 30.78 %

Novi, Precinct 20 314 173 487 13 0 185 315 500 1607 31.11 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - A 302 102 404 12 0 188 228 416 1541 27.00 %

Totals 4386 2035 6421 151 0 2764 3808 6572 23622 27.82 %

Bonding Proposal

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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Novi, Precinct 1 459 152 611 11 0 217 405 622 1878 33.12 %

Novi, Precinct 2 510 158 668 15 0 263 420 683 2380 28.70 %

Novi, Precinct 3 330 117 447 9 0 192 264 456 1771 25.75 %

Novi, Precinct 4 444 115 559 12 0 270 301 571 1922 29.71 %

Novi, Precinct 5 267 76 343 11 0 165 189 354 1632 21.69 %

Novi, Precinct 6 401 101 502 14 0 151 365 516 1893 27.26 %

Novi, Precinct 7 247 85 332 7 0 127 212 339 1845 18.37 %

Novi, Precinct 13 209 65 274 8 0 144 138 282 1468 19.21 %

Novi, Precinct 14 329 134 463 9 0 244 228 472 1465 32.22 %

Novi, Precinct 15 444 158 602 20 0 317 305 622 1819 34.19 %

Novi, Precinct 16 528 204 732 7 0 301 438 739 2401 30.78 %

Novi, Precinct 20 340 147 487 13 0 185 315 500 1607 31.11 %

Novi, Precinct 21 - A 316 88 404 12 0 188 228 416 1541 27.00 %

Totals 4824 1600 6424 148 0 2764 3808 6572 23622 27.82 %

II.  Sinking Fund Millage Renewal Proposal

Election Day 11-5-19

Election Day 11/5/19

Run Time 9:45 PM

Run Date 11/05/2019

Oakland County, Michigan

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Election

11/5/2019
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